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	PROJECT: Town of Yorktown Boiler Replacement
	CONTRACT NUMBER: HVAC
	REQUEST FROM: Bertussi Contracting - S.Weber
	TO: Diana Quast
	REQUEST NUMBER: 2
	REQUIRES RESPONSE BY: ASAP
	SPECIFICATION SECTION NO: 
	REMARKS: 
	Inquiries: Is there any additional spec for the Armstrong pumps or a part numbers? 
	ANSWER: November 16, 2021 Buildings & Facilities Response:"The Armstrong pump and model information is on the drawings.  If there is any further follow up from the contractor, let me know and I'll try to clarify."
	DATE: 11/12/21
	Answer Date: November 16, 2021


